Straight handrail 80cm 32-
UP8-9005
• Smooth edges to prevent accidental catching and injury
• Maximum lifting capacity of 180  kg
• Made of carbon steel
• Mounting kit included
• Silicone pads to eliminate unevenness
• Black finish
• Easy to clean
• Certificate of the Polish Institute of Hygiene
• CE declaration of conformity
• National Declaration of Performance
Material Carbon steel
Finish Powder coated in black
Type of coating Polyester paint
Coating thickness 120 µ
Handrail type Straight
Handrail length 800 mm
Tube diameter Ø 32mm
The wall thickness 1,5 mm
Maximum load 180 kg
Hole diameter Ø 9 mm
Number of fixing holes 4
Includes Mounting kit
The black handrail for the disabled is an indispensable equipment
for barrier-free bathrooms.
 The black handrail is made of a carbon steel tube with a diameter
of 32 mm and a wall thickness of 1.5 mm. It is black polyester paint
coated. Its length is up to 800 mm, with a maximum load capacity
is up to 180 kg.
Each handrail comes with a mounting kit (including screws,
washers, wall plugs, plugs), as well as a user manual and a
warranty card. CE declaration of conformity and the National
Declaration of Performance.
Product code:
32-UP8-9005